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BUICKSGRABENHORST SPECIALS

CLASIIF1ED ADVERTISING!
P Line It
Per Lint I tlmei 40o

Per Una t time floo

Per Line 1 month 32.00
Outside of Balem 15a per line per

day.
ilia. 10c; I times mtn. t9c
time mln 11 JO. No Refund

KKAD1RS Id Local Newa CoL Only,
Par line 40o

To Place an Ad Phone

1947 ROADMASTER SEDAN $1995
1947 SUPER SEDAN 1995
1946 SUPER SEDAN 1695
1946 ROADMASTER SEDANET 1695
1941 SUPER SEDAN 1095
1941 SPECIAL SEDAN 1095

All the Above Cars Are Fully Equipped

ORVAL'S
(THE LOT WITH THE TURNTABLE)-Cente- r

& Church St. Ph.

MR. INVESTOR
3 story bldg. with apt, above grocery store, on main floor, rental In
basmt., large corner lot on main arterial. Income (455 per mo. Call Coburn
L. Orabenhorst.

GOOD HOME SOUTH
1 large bdrms,, liv. rm., 13x25 ft. with fireplace, din. rm., hdwd. firs.,
full bast., kitchen with nook, large lot, 50x141 ft., with back yard fenced.
On bus line and very close to both Jr. High and trade schools. Carl Earl West.

1750 N. COTTAGE ST.
4 bdrm. 12 yrs. old, liv. rm., din. rm., hall St bath. 2 bdrm. down, 2 up,
basmt., auto-o- heat, patio, beautiful yard, close to Catholic and public
school. Today's best buy at 312,000, Call Roy Ferris,

OWNER SAYS SELL OR TRADE

He is leaving town and will take S1.000 down and S75 per mo. or a late
model car in good condition, a small Income property or a lot. He has a
fine 2 bdrm. home, less than 2 yrs. old, liv. rm., din. rm., kitchen, fireplace,
Va basmt., bath, garage, oil furnace, Ige. lot, 18,000 FHA loan at VA.
payments 153 per mo. Price 111,600, Call Peter H. Gelser and let us see
what we can work out.

Win a Guest
Ticket to See

"Flamingo Road"
Plus

"Down to the Sea
in Ships"

AT WARNERS CAPITOL
THEATRE

HERE ARE THE RULES:
Read the Capital Journal Want

Ads and find the title of this
picture coming soon to Salem.

Clip out the want ad in which
the picture title appears and ac-
company it with a simple state-
ment of 25 words or less on
"Why I Read The Capital Jour-
nal Want Ads," with your name
and mailing address, and deliver
or mail to the Capitol Theater
boxoffice.

Contestants will be Judged on
sincerity and originality.

The THREE best statements
received each day will each re-

ceive a pair of guest tickets to
see "Flamingo Road" plus "Down
to the Sea in Ships" coming
soon to the Capitol theater.

All entries become the proper-
ty of the Capital Journal, and
decision of the judges is final.

BOOM! BANG! BOOM!
CELEBRATE THE 4TH OF JULY

WITH ONE OF OUR GOOD USED CARS
AT BANGED DOWN PRICES

1948 FORD SUPER DELUXE SEDAN. Radio, heater,
overdrive. Don't pass this one at $1495.00

EXTRA SPECIAL 1946 HUDSON SUPER 8 SEDAN.
Radio, heater, overdrive. Very clean. Very clean.
Try this out $1225.00

DON'T OVERLOOK THIS SPECIAL JUST BECAUSE
THE PRICE IS SO LOW. 1947 FORD DELUXE
TUDOR, NEW PAINT $1295.00

JUST THE ONE YOU HAVE BEEN LOOKING FOR:
A REAL CLEAN 1946 FORD SUPER DELUXE
COUPE SEDAN. Radio, heater, sportlight, seat
covers. Words will not describe this. You will have
to see & drive it to know how good it is $1295.00

TAKE THE FAMILY ON AN OLD TIME 4TH PICNIC
IN THIS ONE. Room for all, no crowding and
plenty of room for your grub. 1946 FORD STA- -
TION WAGON. A real buy. A joy to own. Come
and see it at $1495.00

ABOVE CARS CARRY VALLEY MOTOR

DEPENDABLE GUARANTEE

Good, Dependable Work Cars

Special
GRABENHORST BROS., REALTORS

134 South Liberty Street Office Phone
Sundays and Evening Call

Roy Ferris
Peter H. Oelser

Earl West s.155

This Week-End-s

Car On The Corner
1946 PLYMOUTH 4 DOOR SPECIAL DELUXE. RADIO, HEATER.

ONE OWNER. EXCEPTIONALLY CLEAN. LOW MILEAGE

REAL ESTATE

$1295

OTHERS TO
1938 Chev. Coupe $395
1939 Chev. Tudor $565
1941 Ford Sedan $795

1941 Packard 6 Cpe. ..$645
1941 Studebaker Sdn. .$665
1938 Ford Sedan $195

Valley Motor Mart
1S(1 FORD COUPE. NEW MOTOR ft NEW RUBBER 7
1938 PLYMOUTH 4 DOOR. CLEAN .1665

OTHER MAKES AND MODELS

PRICED RIGHT '19(6 FORD 4 DOOR SUPER DELUXE. EXCEPTIONALLY CLEAN
1939 PLYMOUTH COUPE. RADIO ft HEATER
WE8HDA0VDEJ SiXTSS " M" '""

WATCH FOR THE CAR ON THE CORNER

Western Motors

FOR SALE HOUSES
BY OWNER: Large nouse, 6 rms. down,

I up. 4 lots, fruit St nut tree. Could
be made Into apt. Price 14800. Mr.
JMck Scbell, P. O. Box 325, Gervals.

a. 59
'

FOB BALE BY OWNER.: New 2 bdrm.
nome.F.H.A. Urms. $750 down. Phone

CANDALARIA, 3 bdrm. noine. By owner.
220 Candalarla Blvd. Ph. 31241. ol61.

WALNUT PARK
BY OWNER

Nearly new home. Pull basement. Fire-

place In basement St living rm. Large lot.
Plenty shrubs St flower. Over 1,400 ft.
floor space. Beside garage. Immed.
pass. Price low. For appointment Ph.

3734. a

OWNED LEAVING. Sacrifice 3 bdrm. home.
Falnnount Hill close to Leslie. Bus to
Buh. Basement, fireplace, oil floor fur-

nace. Corner lot. 16950. Ph. 1595

Saginaw fit. al72

F.H.A. PKICED 3 bdrm. home. Conveni-entl- y

located for chopping center, hos-

pital and school. Ph. Eve. al65

BY OWNER: 3 bdrm. Turn. home. Good
location. Close to school St bus. 075

Pine. Ph. al5C
B.INGWOOD ll'XS. 2 Ddrm. home, base

ment, rumpus room, oil heat, two fire
place. New carpeting. t.H.A. cau own
er a

ONLY ONE LEFT
Of a group of three homes Just
completed. This home has exceptional
Appointments and of finest construc
tion. Fireplace, oil furnace, att. gar.
In fine location on Charles ave. off
Liberty rd. F.H.A. loan of 18200. Shown
by appointment. Call owner St builder.
W. R. Collett. Ph. snoi. aioa'

BY OWNER
A lovely 3 bdrm. house. New construe
tlon. Hardwood floors. Attached garage
Insulated St weather stripped. Large
lot with trees. CIqac to school and bw
37800. J 1300 down, bal. O. I. loan. J4B

Der mo. which includes, insurance, in
terest and tax. See at 3320 Chester, off
Lansing or Ph. a

$700 DOWN
150 per month. Clean 2 bdrm.. living
rm., kitchen At dinette. Bungalow with
part basement. Shady corner lot with
garage. Paved on both sides. Close to
school St bus. Immed. poss. Price 15500.
Call Bon Cleary.

.Walter Musgrave Realtor
1211 Edge water

XNOLEWOOD DIST. NEAR III SCHOOL
Leaving town, must sell. old -

bdrm. home. F'place, V. blinds, screens,
hdwd. firs. Flowers Si shrub. Kit.
you should see. Don't delay 130 N.

lfith, Owner. al5'
ACRE, house started, you finish. Well

water. Full price JOBS. lit. 7, llox 230 k
ml. east of Totem Pole, turn left, 0th

house and In quire. Henry Steward. al57

BEAUTIFUL new home, perfect loco
tlon, well built, sec to appreciate. Ph

or call 809 N. CottnKC. al58'

fflioo. ',4 ACRE with 5 room late built
home. Oarage, poultry house, fruit trees.
Will take In trade of property, car or
trailer house.

Cnll O. V. Hume With

State Finance Co., R'ltors
133 B. High St. Ph. Eve.

aI55'

11675 DOWN, bal. 37ft per mo. buy 3
bdrm. home on 8. High St. Has base-

ment, sawdust heat, fireplace, garage.
Call O. V. Hume with

State Finance Co., R'ltors

fflttftO. LARGE home with 6 bedrooms lo-

cated In business zone at f5 Ml)l St.
Room to build small business building.
Terms.

Call O. V. Hume with

State Finance Co., R'ltors
138 S. High St. Ph. Eve.

a!55

if50. Late built-- room home. NE. Un-

furnished upstairs. Attached garage.
Fireplace, oil heat, terms.

Call O. V. Hume with

State Finance Co., R'ltors
153 8. High St. Ph. Eves.

nl55
faoo. COKNKR lot "with 3 brdroom home

on N. Capitol St. No. 2 cone, Uood bus-
iness site.

Call Stanley Brown with

State Finance Co., R'ltors
163 8. High St. Ph. Eves.

al55

BY OWNER: Must be sold within 15 days.
t bdrm., plus finished attic. Furn. or
unfurn. 1H bath, autmnattc heat. F.H.A.
loan, 11,2001 Open house anytime. 868 S.
Liberty. a 57

$0750. NEW modern 2 brdroom home close
In North. Hardwood floors. Fircplnrc.
Oil furnace. Attached garage. 12500
down.

Call Stanley Brnwn with

State Finance Co., R'ltors
183 6. High St. Ph. Eves,

al55- -

i BDRM. home. Gas heat St range. x

washer Sz other furniture. Cheap.
5 blocks from down town. 1850 down.
? gnfly,,.Jg.rm'1' '''.L ..:i6'ifi3, " lft5

BYbwNE R:2 bedroo in' iiome, lot 60xTo6

garage St floor oil lurnace. Price $4800.
2330 Hyde St. Salem. al.VJ

BY OWNER: t RtlltM, house nt
Lot 60x60. Wired for elec. range.

Elec. water hrater. Price 32450. Call at
2330 Hyde St., Salem. alS7

ENOLEWOOD $10,000
I g. br. home all on one floor, oil
piped fur., 2 car hh.. big bath all

nice din. rm., nook, lots ot chi.se t
space, overslre utility rm., lot 80x125,
pvd. t well located. Ph,

EP. LUKINUEAL HEAL ESTATE
440 N. 14th St. al59

I YEAR OLD 2 bdrm". h ousr. comer lo t"

Will take trailer house as pari payment.
Ph. 35353 or 2490 N. Fourth St. alMl

HoO DOWN, amnll house, unfinished but
livable. Vacant, move right In. I arre
12250, owner. Phone al56

$Y OWNER: 3 Bd. HmTe"oihpletcl7 furiv
house, Including electric stove, refrig. &
water heater. Bus service. 14200. 148
Abram. b159

A NEW 3 bdrm. house," Hardwood floors Sz

Ten. blinds thruout. Fully modern kit-
chen. Very nice utility. Must be seen
Inside to appreciate. Also 12x20 garage
St concrete drlvewuv. $1100 down. Full
price 37500. Ph. or al57

BY OWNER i 2 blocks west TrSali'7naen-ra- l
Hospital. 2 bdrm., late built, piped

oil heat, attached ttarage. hardwood
floors, full basement. 635 Catterlln Ave.
Pb. 36289 or 26749. Immediate pouicasion.

a!59

THREE BEDROOMS
A food value, full basement, furnace,
electric irater heater, large living room,
fireplace, hdw, floors; bin lot. paved
atreet. Priced at IBftOO. Cull Mr. Hrckelt

SALEM REALTY CO.
RE ALTO US

1M N Hlfth St Phone
Kve: Ph. al55

feoUflK for "sale. Reus. 1156 Ruse St., Wrst
flalcm. b15C

FINISlfYOURS ELF
Flumblni Af wlrlni rouKhed In. 3 bdrms.
Alt tar. Well. Mi A. Oood soil. 1500 down.
Pull price 13250.

C. W. Reeve, Realtor
4ft S. Com'l. Ph. Eve.

al56"
KEW 6 rm. beautiful home. Has LR. DR.

t bdrmi.. utility, att. gar., corner lot.
14" shakes painted ureen. Oreen roof.
f'i blks. to school. 39000. $3500 down.
165 per mo. Take in lot. See at 955
Highland. Ph. 23969 Owner. al65

Beating state, must"-
-ii

7 bdrm.
house. Hardwood floors, utility room,
some furniture for sal. 3360 Claude.
Pft. MOST. aiw

FOR SALE HOUSES

SNAP
34750. Owner leaving. Will let furni-
ture go at thsl price. Nearly new. LR, K,
DR, one bdrm. down, room for two up.
Utility rm. Vi A. Oood elec, wtr. sys-
tem. Garden In. Near store St city bus.
North.

C. W. Reeve, Realtor
945 6. Com'l. Ph. Eve.

a ISA

BY OWNER
Dandy 6 acre In Hazel Green, close in
with nice modern house. 13500 will
handle. Ph. 25780. a 157

NELSON NEWS
OOOD VALUE HOME

Avery substantial home, Ige. LR plus
DR, 2 bdrms., f'place, oil furnace, wired
for elec, range, insulated, gar., pvmt. St

sidewalk, lawn, garden, fruit, fenced
yard 17850. Can be financed. '

NEW EXTRA GOOD
Exceptional arrangement, an enchant-
ing canyon view. 13x19 liv. rm., 12x12

din. rm., 2 bdrms., St ample closets, L.
trays, utll. rm. all on 1 fir., f'place,
patio, hdwd. firs, thruout, air cond. fur-

nace, att. gar. 313.500.
6 CHEEK ACRES 35000

Beautiful home setting. 2 bdrms. home
with LR, wit., bath, am. chicken hse.,
good garden. Ideal spot for home pri-
vacy.

RIVER BOTTOM ACREAGE
14 'i ac. all In cult., clover, strab., calnb.
some walnuts. Mod. home, 13x16 LR St

DR, kit., 2 bdrms., bath, wired for elec.
range, pump Irrigation. Price of 110,000
Includes crop.

NELSON & NELSON
MULTIPLE LISTING REALTORS

personal Service by Men Who Specialize
702 N. High Ph. a 155

BY OWNER
If you are In terest rd In a modern 3 BR
home, come out and make us an offer.
Plastered, carpeted, weatherstrlpped. In-

sulated, near school St store, bus by
door. Imm. poss. No reasonable offer
refused. Terms. Garden Rd., Rt, 5. box
115. Ph. al57'

FOR SALE LOTS

l LOTS N. Oood location. Near bus and
store. Cheap. Ph. 760 N. Church
St. aal66

COIIIIT AND APT. sites, Ph. Walt
Socolofnky, Real Estate. aat55

FOR SALE FARMS

George W. Hubbs Co.
J. ZEEB, Mgr.

1863 N. Cnpltol Phone 33031

80 ACRES unimproved, located near
35 acres In cultivation, good soil.

Balance in pasture and timber. Spring
St strenm year round.

18 ACRES good for Close In
at edae of city limits on well traveled
hlway. 3 acres berries St some grain

WE HAVE many other farms with good
Improvements at bargain prices.
EVENING PHONE:

bis"

PERFECT FOR COUNTRY LIVING. Here
o this 1(1 A. Estate. Oood rich loam,
mostly bottom with yr. water. Close in
on pavm't. Very attractive 3 BR. home,
elec. heat, carpeted liv. room, Ige. D.

rm., 3 fireplaces. 2 car garage, pltry
hse. Concrete floor barn. (Could be
profitable dairy set up). When you see
charming of lawns, shrub,
flowers, patio, outside fireplace St fish
pond you'll go for this at f 18,500. Terms

Rl Y NOW FINE CROPS Included. 13(
A. all cult. Rolling and level Valley
loam, North. Main crops are corn,
clover (16 A.) and grain. Very good 4

BR. home, all mod. cov., 8 stanch.
barn, new mac)., shed, pltry. hse., large
granary, new 2 car garage. Well loc,
for school St mkt. Only $15,900. Terms.
Complete new llneof tractor equipment,
all stock St pltry. Available at bargain.

SUBURBAN 30 A. ON PAVM'T. Ideal
home sites. Roads on 2 sdies. Oood prod,
loam In variety fruits and nuts. So
close in So low priced. 38000. VERY
LITTLE DN.

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listings - Personal Service
164 S. Com'l St. Ph.
Eve.: bloo

15 ACRE FII.ItKHT ranch. 15 miles 8
Salem. By owner. Ph. bl57

10 ACHES near Falls City. Chicken houses
fully equipped. City water lights,
$3,000. Small down payment. Call
after S p.m. M57

FOR SALE ACREAGE
BY OWNKR; Beautiful home site, alt cult.

14 ar. oats. 6 ac. walnuts. sale or
trade, prewar price. Would take late
model car as part payment. Ph. 216G3.

bbl55

i A. on Evergreen Ave. $600. Ph.
bbiss

HIGHWAY KKONTAC.E 99E South 2l4
miles to Salem. 4' acres. bedroom
home, other bldgs. Garden, nice trees.
16500. Terms. Owner. Ph. Rt. 4.
box 4!6. bbl60

REAL ESTATE

Home and Business
ReMaurant. home, gas station, doing a
good business. Moving out of state. A

good spot, come look It over and get
facts. 116.000. Call Mr. McQueen. Eve.

Joe L. Bourne, Realtor
1140 N. Capitol Ph. rl55

$50 Per Month
1 bedrooms, all on 1 floor, elec. cook
and water heater, grade school 4 blocks.
Full price $4.750. $1,000 Down.

Home With Income
Grand location, 2 bedrooms, llrlns quar-
ters with 3 room apt. that will almost
make the payments on the building.
Full price $8,750.

RAWLINS REALTY
Hollywood Dlst. Open Eve. till 8 p m.
Ph. 34664, Eve. Ph. 26013, 37138, 35757

C156

SVIM. NICK house, loc. on 1 A. of
eood soil, north, basm.. fplc nice trees
and garden.

$7200 NORTHEAST
New S br. home on 4 A. good soil.
Drilled well, house fully Insulated.

$9500 t MILES EAST
1lt A 3 br, house, barn, chtx house,
pump and fruit house, nice fruit and nut
trees. Wll. noil, all cult. Ph.

ED, LUKINBEAL REAL ESTATE
44 M. 14 lh fit. 13t

FOR SALE HOUSES

A Home To Be Proud Of
110,750 Suburban. Modern, 2 years old,

2 bedrooms, living room, dining room,
kitchen, bath, utility room,

carpet, paneled fireplace wall.
Large lot. Fenced back yard. Bus by
door. Paved sidewalks and drive.

Call or See Andy Halvorsen
Office or

McKillop Real Estate
New Location Center and High

a!55'

A REAL BUY
(11.250 Enslewood District. New 2 bed

room home, unfinished upstairs with
stairway In. Living room, dining room,
kitchen, room for a' table, Hdwd. floors,
fireplace, beautiful bath, auto, oil fur-
nace. Attached garage. Corner lot, close
to Englcwood school.

Call or See Andy Halvorsen
Office or

McKillop Real Estate
New Location Center and High

al55

$5350.00 $1222.00 DOWN
3 Br., L.R., D.R., kitchen, Ige utility
room. Hdwd. firs, Bendlx. 60x144 lot.
Close to downtown. If you are handy
with a paint brush this Is the place
you are looking for.

$5250.00 $1250.00 DOWN
A acre Just off Landcaster Drive. House
has L.R.. D.R., Kitchen. 1 Bdrm. Oil
heat, fruits, berries, nuts, barn. For
appointment call Leii Orton,

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St.
Ph. 30271 Eves. 23083

al55
SUIM10 2 B.R. Dn. Unf. attic. L.R.. B.N..

K. Shower ath. Hwd. Firs. Fireplace.
Fir. Furn. H.W.H. Oas Range. Garage,
nice lot. Located ju.st No. of Salem.

SMMMI 2 B.R. Hse, nearly new. Also 25x50

repair service garage on North River
Rd. Excellent set up for good mechanic
1 A. ground. Owner would consider
trade for Income prop. In town.

SIKHHI 2 B.R. Home, unf. attic. L.R., B.N.,
K. run bath. Hwd. Firs. Basement, auto
furn. Attach. Oar. Pavement. Located
No. Corner lot. Would consider trade
for acreage No.

Keizer Real Estate & Ins.
Onas 8. Olson - C. R. Rlckard

R65 Cliemawa Rd., ',4 Ml. W. Reiner 8c h.
Phone or alft5"

LEO N. CH1LDS, INC.
REALTORS

2 YEAR OLD 5 room house. Close to bus.
Lot 60x105. Price fGOOO.

COMPLETELY FURNISHED 8 room nlaat- -

ereo: nome. Large living rm. Elec. heat.
2 lots. Att. darn Re. Close to bus and
school. Price furnished 18750. 10300 Q
loan.

fl ROOM HOME with fireplace; breakfast
nook. Full cement basement; oil fur
nace. Lots of closet space. Close to Mc
Kiniey school. Price Jll.900.

LEO N. CHILDS, INC.
REALTORS

344 State St. i.
Eves. Call; or

al5S
A COMPORTAHl.K, older type Homo nea

me Kicnmona sciiool. Hits 3 bedrooms,
oatn. i ii' i mi and dining rooms, kitchen,
nook, wired for mage, eleclric water
neater, busement, furnace. 17500.

P. H. Bell, Realtor
301 Cheineketa St. Ph.

Kinc'wood View
One of Salem's loveliest home. 3 bdrms..
2 bnlhs, 2 lot. Riant oak tree. You will
wnni 10 sen i us. pr co s 17. .,(..

Walter Musgrave Realtor
wii EQRewater Ph. al58

Sale or Trade
Very nlre 2 bedroom home, hardwood
floors, automatic heat, attached Karnue,owner wants to buy some uraiting land
for rattle or sheep, property correctly
i"" n.vu. nun, nave you?
Joe L. Bourne, Realtor
H0 N. Capitol Ph. 38218 alSS

FOUR "BEDROOM DWELLING
FOR BALE BY OWNER

Owner of 55 Onk street will tell for
rash or part rash and rredlt lot 67 feet
wide and 104 feet deep to creek for
30300. Immediate possession. See Ron-
ald C. Olover, attorney for owner, 205
Oreaon Illdtt.. Rnlrm. fnr -

alls. ADA L. COND IT. alRV

ENOl.EWOOD 310.500
Builder will do well to make wages
on this new home all on one
floor, U. liv. rm.. din. rm.. fpic. ful!
olast.. na . jivd. si. and walks, close to
sell. Ph.

ED. LUK1NUEAL REAL ESTATE
440 N. 14th St. al59'

$850 DOWN
160 per month buys new S room house

lth oil furnace. 3 bedrooms, laundryroom. Kara,: p, xtra modern kitchen
On lame corner lot. Owner leaving

at56
LOTS OF room In this l SR. home on Na

31st street. Double plumbed, fireplace,
bnemcnt, auto heat. May we show you

through,

Goodwin & McMillin
REALTORS

Ph. 34707 484 Court
Eve. 24773. 27283 al58

$9,750 - Here It Is - $9,750
New 3 bed rooms. 1170 sq. ft. Can't be
duplicated for 39.730. Hardwood throughout. Fireplace. Ige. utility, lawn, 11,750
handles. 155 per Mo. F.H.A. 4. Phone
Builder eves, for appt. 37628. alSfl

CASH
If you are paying cash for a home andwant a real bargain call see me about
this new suburban home.
C. W. Reeve, Realtor

S. Com'l. Ph. J.45SO. Eve.
also

Hlt SAI.H: 3 lid. Rm. Ilouae. fireplace,
hardwood lloorj.. urnace. m aaraee.
Frnced bark yard Willi fireplace, pooland llahu. 415 s. JJrd. Ph. 3875: br
?ner ,15,.

LIKE TREES?
Drive by our home mile east of K flier
school. 3 bdrm. house A 3 acres, double
garage, poultry house, lane shaded
lawn. Family orchard A berries. We
would take It with us If we could. Oeo.
A. Fletcher, owner, Rt. 3, box 4BF. Ph

alSTJ

Journal Want Ads Pay

FOR YOUR SAVINGS investnent buy a
first mortgage on real estate, Salem &
vicinity. Examine security yourself
Amounts 1500 to several thousand

net investors 5. We make all col-
lections for you If desired.
STATE FINANCE CO. 153 8 High

AT A SACRIFICE price to close an cs-

tate: 16 good acres, good garden soil. Joe
close to Woodburn, all In cult, except 2
A. Has good family orchard. 6 room
home, tile mllkhouse, dble. garage, barn
St cnlcken house. 1 mile from town. See
tnis bargain today.

. ACRE, 8 room mod. home, in Woodburn.
close In. Ha young family orchard,
can be sub divided. Priced at 4S0O.

12 ACRES all In walnuts, filberts St cher-
ries, orchard i about 18 year old, In
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
Automatic laundry. Call at 907 8. 13thafter 10 a.r JP156

3 RM. furn. apt., upstairs, with bath and
outside entrance. To a middle aged
2?JfpLe D,ndJnklnf' peta children.

South 18th. Jpl56
3 RM. UNFURN. apt. 386 Bellevue. jP155
PULLMAN APT. furnished. Convenientlylocated. Phone Jpl55

FVR ADt- Utl' W. 1480
Broadway. Ph. 26509. Jpl55"

VERY NICE 3 rm. furn. apt. Close StateHouae. Reas. 1434 Ferry St. Jpi63
SINGLE RM. furn. apt. 640 a. Capitol.

JP156

t FURN. Apts. Prlv. baths. 2455 State.
JP159"

MODERN FURN. Apt. 3 rm. Priv. bath.n ciec. mi. Aouits. 985 Cross. Ph. 35463or app't. ,Dl56.
tLU!,e it cosy, intirfmmt

Elec. range St refrig. 635 N. Winter.
JP155

RM. FURN. apt. Adults. Ph.
1935 Center. 4P156

LARGE 1 bdrm. new court apt. near State
bldgs. Range, refrigerator, wash,

Phone after 6:30. Jpl55
NEW BEDROOM apt. for rent. Ph.

JP156- -

RM. FURN. apt. $45. Hollywood Dlst.
Ph. or jpl56

FOR RENT: 3 R. Furn. Apt. Bath, Ref. St
wii on, neaier. iaoo H, Winter St.

PARTLY FURN. apt. Prlv. ent. St
bath. Ph. Jd157

SMALL FURN. apt. Private bath. Close In.. iu. iwi. wii w. uottagc. jpi67
i RM. basement apt. AL10 light housekeep

ing m. iur worsmg iaoy. close In. 1209
JP157"

FOR RENT HOUSES
FURN. COTTAGE. 3215 Portland Rd.

1mm
1 BDRM. house. 155. Itnmedlat. poasra- -

o.uii. rn. jml5S
RM. MODERN home lam., lor lease.
37 N. High, lml59

S3. PER MO. 1 Bdrm. House. All Electric.

WHY PAY RENT?
NEW 2 & 3 BEDROOM HOMES

h.w. floors, furnace, garage, large lot,
paved St., city water, sewer, bus.

LOW AS $200 DOWN

L. E. Klumpp, Keal Estate
o h. cnurcn. Ph. Eve.

jml60
S ROOM unfurnished modern home. In

quire tra waie. Jml57

FOR RENT MISCELLANEOUS
RENT Singer electric sewing machine by

monin in your nome. No extra chargefor delivery Se pickup of machine.
$6.00 per mo. Ph. 33512. J166'

OFFICE apaeea and desk spates. Ph. S692.

GROUND FLOOR rooms, suitable for of.
nee or stores, auo alley warehouse with
elevator.

STATE FINANCE CO.
Ph. 34121 j"

U DRIVE truces cars Ph.
POWER TOOL rentals lor borne tn- -

austriai use Howser Bros Ph
I

TRAILERS. $2.00 per day. Howser Bros.
1410 S. 12th, West Salem J

BUSINESS RM for rent. H. L. stiff. !

GHQD USED PIANOS. H L. Stiff.
FLOOR SANDER for rent Montgomery

ward.
TO DO a good Job rent a good floor tend

er, we eu everything to complete the
Job

HOWSER BROS. Ph !

FURNISHED OFFICE. 2 desks, typewriter.
nea cb cubits. AirEzumne iioor, groundfloor show window If desired. 312 N.

High St. Ph. jifis
L rental service. Vally Farm

Store. 4345 Silverton Rd. J178

WANTED TO RENT
YOUNG EMPLOYED couple would like to

rem a 2 oarm. nouse on or beiore July
5. Stove St refrig. furn. Preferable In
South Salem. Ph. 37829 after 6 p.m.

JalS

BEP. FOR Schillings Spice St Extracts
transferred to Salem. Would like nice
clean house or court. Best of ref. furn.
Writ Capital Journel Box 283. Jal56

1 OR 3 B.R. house furn. or partly furn.
for Aug. 15. Write Box 437, Capital
Journal. Jal59

WANTED TO RENT by July 3rd. 2 or I
Barm. rurn. nouse or duplex. Reason
able rent. Call 33621 before 9 p.m.

jsiss
YOt'NO CPL. expecting child wish warm.

ciean. iurn. a rms. ano oatn. oood rets.
Ph. Jal58

WANTED! Furnished apt. with private
bath or small cottage. Close in. Br em p.
middle-age- d woman. Ph. evenings.

Jal5

CENTER AT HIGH

EXCHANGE REAL ESTATE

WILL TRADE
21 acres. Oood 5 bdrm. hse. for 3 bdrm.
home In Salem. Year around creek. Fam-

ily orchard. Variety of berries. Barn,
other bldgs. Hse. has large L rm.. fire-

place, din. rm., B.N., dble. pdumblng.
Approx. 7 miles fro mSalem on oiled rd.
A really good buy 110,000.

C. W. Reeve, Realtor
945 S. Comm'l. Ph. Eve.

cbl56

TO TRADE
ft acres fine soli, close in, house with
three small bedrooms, bath, laundry
trays, elec. water system. Take house
In north Salem in exchange. Value about
$8000.

SALEM REALTY CO.
REALTORS

149 N. High St. Phone
Eve. Ph. cbl55

WILL CONSIDER rural or coast property
on trade on excellently locaiea new a

BR house. 265 E. Lefelle St. cbl57

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
PAINTING AND papering, summer rates,

uon iiucero. rn. jd&uz. niaa"
CARPENTER, l, fast. Ph. h!77

PUMICE BLOCK expert. Ph. hl77
FREE WORK, topping, trimming, remov

lng. Ins. op. Work guar. W. H. McAllis
ter, 840 Trade. Ph. hl75'

LAWN CARE St Landscaping. Reas. Call
after 5. Ph. 23074. hl80'

INTERIOR PAINTING. Exp. Ph.
hl75'

HOUSE WORK by hr. Ph. 29901 fee fore
8 a.m. hl79

CKMENT WORK wanted. Ph. h'
CHILD CARE. 183 S. 18th, Ph.

hl71'

TYPING In my home. Neat work guaran
teed. Call day or eves. hl70

WILL CARE for children in my home
From 8 to 5 daily. Ph. hl78

TELEPHONE CALLS TAKEN. 24 hr. serv
ice. Former phone opr. Ph. hl78'

PAINTING & DEC.
Expert color harmonizing. Ph.

hl66

BABY SITTER. Ph.

CHILD CARE. 1180 Shipping. Ph.
hl66

BABY SITTING. Ph. 20823.

CUSTOM HAY balelng, rake with Job
also will mow. Ph. 27103 hl62

WANT HR. WORK. Ph. after
hl74

PLASTERING, PATCHWORK and chim
ney building. Ph. Free estimates.

hl61

CARPENTER WK. New, repair. Ph.
hl61

LAWN maintenance. Rebuilding and put
ting In new ones. Ph h!58

GRADER WORK by the hr. or Job
Streets, roads, subdivision Ph. 29315 or
23897 eve. hl58"

POE'S mimeographing, typing service,
Prompt service, quality work, lower
prices. 665 N. 16th. Ph. hl55

RESORTS
FOR RENT week end of 5th, cabin at

Roads End. One large room St bath,
elect, range. Sleeps 4 or 6. $25.00. Ph.
2206S Eves. hal55

FOR RENT ROOMS
MODERN SLEEPING rooms for men. Prlv.

ent. St telephone. Day or month. 1505 N.
Capitol St. Ph. 33425. lkl58

SLEEPING ROOM. Kitchen privilege. s

only. 520 Stateman. Jkl57

ONE WITH private ent., bath, hot plate
it fireplace. Business lady or employed
couple. Also one room, gentleman pre-
ferred. 638 N. Church St. Jkl57

ROOMS FOR 1 or 3. 15511 N. Capitol.
JKlOS

HOLLYWOOD rms. 2035 McCoy. Phone
Ik 173

SLEEPING ROOM. Ph.

NICE FIRST FLR. sleeping rm. H&C
water. 461 N. High. Jkl56

FOR RENT, sleeping rooms, 804 N. 14th.
Jkl57

SLEEPING RM. PH. 37282. Jkl57'

ROOM IN private home. Cooking privil
ege. All conveniences 01 nome. tn.
39460 or 34372 or call In person, 645 N.

Winter St. Jkl56

VERY NICE room. Priv. home. Gentleman.
985 N. Summer. Ph. 36368. Jkl56

GROUND FLOOR sleeping room with kit
chen privilege, on bus line. 0 minutes
to State Sz Com'l. Ph. 23928. Jkl56

NICE SLEEPING room In modern home.
Ph. 37558. Jkl60

CLOSE IN. Basement room. 320 month.
653 Center. Jkl56'

CLOSE IN attractive sleeping room for
employed woman. Ph. 38663. ikli

ATTRACTIVE Sleeping rm. Clean and
light. Private bath adjoining. On bus
line. 180 S. 19th. Jkl60

VERY NICE sleeping rm. B50 Marlon. JUS5

To Place Classified Ads
Phone (Continued on Page 23)


